their predecessors and successor organizations; to wit:

11. The de novo search undertaken with the receipt of the

amended FOIA request resulted in • total of 402 documents origi-

nated with the CIA and 199 documents originated with other U.S.

Government agencies.

14. A gro\ip of one hundred ninety-nine (199) documents

which were originated by other U.S. Government agencies, were

retrieved from CIA records systems. Most of the documents were

classified and consequently, pursuant to provisions of Executive

Order 12065, they were referred to the originating agencies or

[...]

their predecessors and successor organization*; to witi

11. The de novo search undertaken with the receipt of the

amended FOIA request resulted in a total of 402 documents origi-

nated with the CIA and 199 documents originated with other U.S.

Government agencies.

14. A grolip of one hundred ninety-nine (199) documents

which were originated by other U.S. Government agencies, were

retrieved from CIA records systems. Most of the documents were

classified and consequently, pursuant to provisions of Executive

Order 12065, they were referred to the originating agencies or